Rev 1.1 WWW.DSGIO.COM
All information are subjected to change without notice
P a g e  | 1
1G Media Converter
1-Port 1G Media Converter – 1GBase-T to 1GBase-SX/LX (SC/LC, MM/SM)
CMC-GTFX-XXXX Series
1G Media Converter
☑   Gigabit Ethernet Conversion

IEEE 802.3ab – 1000Base-T ●
IEEE 802.3z – 1000Base-SX/LX ●
IEEE 802.3x – Flow Control ●
Rev 1.1 WWW.DSGIO.COM
All information are subjected to change without notice
P a g e  | 3
Transmission Media Specifications
Model No Wavelength Media Distance TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
Description
CMC-GTFX-SC 850 MMF 550m -9.5 ~ -4 Max. -18 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to
1000Base-SX, MM 220/550m, SC
CMC-GTFX-SC10 1310 SMF 10Km -9.5 ~ -3 Max. -20 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to
1000Base-LX, SM 10 km, SC
CMC-GTFX-SC30 1310 SMF 30Km -4 ~ +3 Max. -23 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to
1000Base-LX, SM 30 km, SC
CMC-GTFX-LC 850 MMF 550m -9.5 ~ -4 Max. -17 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to
1000Base-SX, MM 220/550m, LC
CMC-GTFX-LC10 1310 SMF 10Km -9.5 ~ -3 Max. -20 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to
1000Base-LX, SM 10 km, LC
CMC-GTFX-LC30 1310 SMF 30Km -4 ~ +1 Max. -23 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) to
1000Base-LX, SM 30 km, LC
PACKAGE CONTENTS
• 1 × 1G Media Converter Unit
• 1 × Power Adapter
• 1 × Quick Installation Guide
WARRANTY
• Standard 1-Year Limited Warranty, unless otherwise specified by Sales.
• Optional Advance Replacement Warranty is available upon request
Rev 1.1 WWW.DSGIO.COM
All information are subjected to change without notice
P a g e  | 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions
CMC-GTFX-SC 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-SX, MM 220/550m, SC
CMC-GTFX-SC10 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-LX, SM 10 km, SC
CMC-GTFX-SC30 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-LX, SM 30 km, SC
CMC-GTFX-LC 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-SX, MM 220/550m, LC
CMC-GTFX-LC10 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-LX, SM 10 km, LC
CMC-GTFX-LC30 1G Media Converter, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) to 1000Base-LX, SM 30 km, LC
(OPTIONAL)
CMC-GTFX-WMK Wall Mount Kit for 1G Media Converter
CMC-CH16-RPS 16-Slot Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply
Note:
• Please specify the required power plug type when ordering.
• For RJ-45 to fiber and back to RJ-45 conversion, two media converter units are required.
CONTACT INFORMATION